
KINKKUKISA 9.12.2017
TULOKSET OVERALL

MDQ, 2xSDQ= "No Score" = Removal from Score Miss = 5s MSV, P = 10s
POS Total Time Stage1 Stage2 Stage3 Rank Stage4 Rank Rank SUM

SDQ, DNS=140 (=maximum time) SDQ, DNS=150 (=maximum time) SDQ, DNS=155 (=maximum time) SDQ, DNS=140 (=maximum time)
Alias Luokka RAW Misses Other Total Rank RAW Misses Other Total Rank RAW Misses Other Total RAW Misses Other Total

1 115,44 Little Cassino Cowboy # 24,64 24,64 1 30,35 30,35 1 28,57 28,57 1 31,88 31,88 1 4 CLEAN
2 139,61 Sixpack Jim Cowboy # 24,66 2 34,66 4 32,52 1 37,52 3 29,93 1 34,93 2 32,50 32,50 2 11
3 151,93 Armadillo Andy Cowboy # 34,26 34,26 3 37,03 37,03 2 39,47 39,47 3 36,17 1 41,17 4 12
4 164,61 Wild John Cowboy # 38,70 38,70 5 40,91 40,91 5 42,57 42,57 4 37,43 1 42,43 6 20
5 185,20 Big Jake Cowboy # 41,87 41,87 7 51,72 51,72 7 46,78 46,78 5 44,83 44,83 7 26 CLEAN
6 189,47 The Ozz Cowboy # 44,73 1 10 59,73 11 40,65 40,65 4 51,01 51,01 6 38,08 38,08 3 24
7 201,56 Westcoast Virginia Cowgirl # 36,35 1 41,35 6 47,32 2 57,32 8 46,83 2 56,83 8 41,06 1 46,06 8 30
8 205,57 Drifter Cowboy # 48,09 1 10 63,09 13 36,90 1 41,90 6 43,57 3 58,57 9 37,01 1 42,01 5 33
9 210,01 Captain Anacletus Sims Cowboy # 32,42 32,42 2 45,41 4 65,41 10 51,66 1 56,66 7 45,52 2 55,52 9 28
10 244,59 dND Kid Cowboy # 49,19 1 54,19 10 58,66 2 68,66 12 64,80 64,80 10 51,94 1 56,94 10 42
11 268,79 Hunter Tim Cowboy # 48,72 48,72 8 55,40 10 65,40 9 71,79 2 81,79 14 52,88 2 10 72,88 14 45
12 274,00 Bronco Tex Cowboy # 46,74 1 51,74 9 69,76 3 84,76 15 73,56 73,56 11 53,94 2 63,94 12 47
13 286,12 Nick Woodpecker Cowboy # 62,72 62,72 12 72,61 72,61 13 78,76 78,76 12 67,03 1 72,03 13 50
14 308,15 AT Sherman Junior # 65,24 4 10 95,24 16 63,46 1 68,46 11 72,06 2 82,06 15 52,39 2 62,39 11 53
15 319,21 Deadwood Dixie Cowgirl # 68,66 68,66 15 84,56 2 94,56 16 80,66 80,66 13 60,33 3 75,33 16 60
16 345,47 Cherry Poppins Cowgirl # 45,80 4 65,80 14 62,63 3 77,63 14 77,30 10 127,30 16 64,74 2 74,74 15 59

TULOKSET LUOKITTAIN
1 115,44 Little Cassino Cowboy # 24,64 24,64 1 30,35 30,35 1 28,57 28,57 1 31,88 31,88 1 4
2 139,61 Sixpack Jim Cowboy # 24,66 2 34,66 4 32,52 1 37,52 3 29,93 1 34,93 2 32,50 32,50 2 11
3 151,93 Armadillo Andy Cowboy # 34,26 34,26 3 37,03 37,03 2 39,47 39,47 3 36,17 1 41,17 4 12
4 164,61 Wild John Cowboy # 38,70 38,70 5 40,91 40,91 5 42,57 42,57 4 37,43 1 42,43 6 20
5 185,20 Big Jake Cowboy # 41,87 41,87 6 51,72 51,72 7 46,78 46,78 5 44,83 44,83 7 25
6 189,47 The Ozz Cowboy # 44,73 1 10 59,73 10 40,65 40,65 4 51,01 51,01 6 38,08 38,08 3 23
7 205,57 Drifter Cowboy # 48,09 1 10 63,09 12 36,90 1 41,90 6 43,57 3 58,57 8 37,01 1 42,01 5 31
8 210,01 Captain Anacletus Sims Cowboy # 32,42 32,42 2 45,41 4 65,41 9 51,66 1 56,66 7 45,52 2 55,52 8 26
9 244,59 dND Kid Cowboy # 49,19 1 54,19 9 58,66 2 68,66 10 64,80 64,80 9 51,94 1 56,94 9 37
10 268,79 Hunter Tim Cowboy # 48,72 48,72 7 55,40 10 65,40 8 71,79 2 81,79 12 52,88 2 10 72,88 12 39
11 274,00 Bronco Tex Cowboy # 46,74 1 51,74 8 69,76 3 84,76 12 73,56 73,56 10 53,94 2 63,94 10 40
12 286,12 Nick Woodpecker Cowboy # 62,72 62,72 11 72,61 72,61 11 78,76 78,76 11 67,03 1 72,03 11 44
1 201,56 Westcoast Virginia Cowgirl # 36,35 1 41,35 1 47,32 2 57,32 1 46,83 2 56,83 1 41,06 1 46,06 1 4
2 319,21 Deadwood Dixie Cowgirl # 68,66 68,66 3 84,56 2 94,56 3 80,66 80,66 2 60,33 3 75,33 3 11
3 345,47 Cherry Poppins Cowgirl # 45,80 4 65,80 2 62,63 3 77,63 2 77,30 10 127,30 3 64,74 2 74,74 2 9
1 308,15 AT Sherman Junior # 65,24 4 10 95,24 1 63,46 1 68,46 1 72,06 2 82,06 1 52,39 2 62,39 1 4


